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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Art Farnham Invitational

1/24/2015

MIT - Boston, MA

 

Men's 60 Meters

 

Men's 60 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 60 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Chukwu, Chinedu Bridgewater St. 6.94 2(1)

2 Danner-Hicks, Joseph Bridgewater St. 7.01 2(2)

3 Espinosa, Brian Bridgewater St. 7.04 2(3)

4 Knapton, Colin Bridgewater St. 7.14 2(4)

5 Kaba, Michael MIT 7.24 2(5)

6 Murtagh, Conor Bridgewater St. 7.26 2(6)

7 Lu, Richard MIT 7.28 2(7)

8 Davies, Chandler Regis (Mass.) 7.39 1(1)

9 Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. 7.44 2(8)

10 Goldsberry, Brad MIT 7.56 1(2)

11 Pandit, Jai Regis (Mass.) 7.62 1(3)

12 James, Austin Bridgewater St. 7.84 1(4)

13 Tuccinardi, Nick Lesley 8.94 1(5)

Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Davies, Chandler Regis (Mass.) 7.39

2 Goldsberry, Brad MIT 7.56

3 Pandit, Jai Regis (Mass.) 7.62

4 James, Austin Bridgewater St. 7.84

5 Tuccinardi, Nick Lesley 8.94

Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Chukwu, Chinedu Bridgewater St. 6.94

2 Danner-Hicks, Joseph Bridgewater St. 7.01

3 Espinosa, Brian Bridgewater St. 7.04

4 Knapton, Colin Bridgewater St. 7.14

5 Kaba, Michael MIT 7.24

6 Murtagh, Conor Bridgewater St. 7.26

7 Lu, Richard MIT 7.28

8 Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. 7.44
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 4

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Lu, Richard MIT 23.46 2(1)

2 Sweeney, Chris MIT 23.47 3(1)

3 Knapton, Ian Bridgewater St. 23.64 3(2)

4 Greco, Joe Regis (Mass.) 23.92 3(3)

5 Davies, Chandler Regis (Mass.) 24.01 1(1)

6 Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. 25.05 1(2)

7 Pandit, Jai Regis (Mass.) 25.19 2(2)

8 Demers, Christopher Bridgewater St. 25.82 1(3)

Matier, Isaiah Bridgewater St. DNS 2

Sawyer, Kevin Bridgewater St. DNS 2

Sadri, Darion Bridgewater St. DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Davies, Chandler Regis (Mass.) 24.01

2 Brizard, Guivenson Bridgewater St. 25.05

3 Demers, Christopher Bridgewater St. 25.82

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Lu, Richard MIT 23.46

2 Pandit, Jai Regis (Mass.) 25.19

Matier, Isaiah Bridgewater St. DNS

Sawyer, Kevin Bridgewater St. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sweeney, Chris MIT 23.47

2 Knapton, Ian Bridgewater St. 23.64

3 Greco, Joe Regis (Mass.) 23.92

Sadri, Darion Bridgewater St. DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Israel, Jeremy Regis (Mass.) 51.26 2(1)

2 Williamson, Carlton Bridgewater St. 52.18 2(2)

3 Greco, Joe Regis (Mass.) 53.00 2(3)

4 Corts, Brandon MIT 53.11 2(4)

5 Newman, Danny MIT 53.19 2(5)

6 Norton, Matt Regis (Mass.) 55.18 2(6)

7 Demers, Christopher Bridgewater St. 56.84 1(1)

8 Tuccinardi, Nick Lesley 1:02.42 1(2)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Demers, Christopher Bridgewater St. 56.84

2 Tuccinardi, Nick Lesley 1:02.42

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Israel, Jeremy Regis (Mass.) 51.26

2 Williamson, Carlton Bridgewater St. 52.18

3 Greco, Joe Regis (Mass.) 53.00

4 Corts, Brandon MIT 53.11

5 Newman, Danny MIT 53.19

6 Norton, Matt Regis (Mass.) 55.18
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 600 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Tareque, Henry MIT 1:25.39

2 Sawyer, Kevin Bridgewater St. 1:25.61

3 Kotleski, Michael Bridgewater St. 1:27.37

4 Naughton, Chris Bridgewater St. 1:27.63

5 McGowan, John Bridgewater St. 1:29.77
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 800 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Picchini, Michael MIT 2:02.39

2 Stinn, Caspar MIT 2:02.88

3 Kisamore, Joseph Bridgewater St. 2:02.89

4 Lucier, Justin Bridgewater St. 2:03.01

5 O'Brien, Dallas Bridgewater St. 2:08.53

6 Paul, Jonathan Regis (Mass.) 2:15.23

7 McQuaid, Owen Regis (Mass.) 2:21.82

8 LaPrise, Sean Regis (Mass.) 2:23.11

9 Hill, Charles Bridgewater St. 2:23.86

Godwin, Colin MIT DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 1000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Parker, Samuel MIT 2:30.37

2 Sukeforth, Andrew Bridgewater St. 2:31.26

3 Paez, Ricardo MIT 2:32.62

4 Kilcoyne, Daniel MIT 2:32.78

Goehring, Josh Bridgewater St. DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 1 Mile Run

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 O"Connell, John Nicholas MIT 4:32.33

2 Viera, Zachary Bridgewater St. 4:58.13

3 Gillis, Mike Bridgewater St. 5:13.95
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 3000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Leung, Allen MIT 8:41.85

2 Walter, David MIT 8:56.37

3 Devin, Luke Bridgewater St. 9:30.71
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 5000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Waltman, Nicholas MIT 15:29.41

2 Knoedler, Alexander MIT 15:46.10

3 Gilligan, Brian MIT 16:06.04

4 Mildrum, Sam Regis (Mass.) 17:20.80
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 60m Hurdle

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Murtagh, Conor Bridgewater St. 8.25

2 Kaba, Michael MIT 8.53

3 Sweeney, Chris MIT 8.73

4 Sawyer, Kevin Bridgewater St. 9.34

5 Gray, Luke MIT 9.75
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 Regis (Mass.) A 3:38.54
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Gertler, Abraham MIT 4.00m 13' 1.50"

2 Wentworth, Marshall MIT 4.00m 13' 1.50"

3 Ravnaas, Samuel MIT 4.00m 13' 1.50"

4 Gray, Luke MIT 3.70m 12' 1.50"

Gonzalez, Jorge MIT NH

Schreck, Benjamin MIT NH
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Perry, Chris Bridgewater St. 7.05m 23' 1.75"

2 Espinosa, Brian Bridgewater St. 6.77m 22' 2.50"

3 Knapton, Ian Bridgewater St. 6.62m 21' 8.75"

4 Motley, David MIT 6.38m 20' 11.25"

5 Miranda, Zachery MIT 5.77m 18' 11.25"

6 Gray, Luke MIT 5.51m 18' 1"

Sadri, Darion Bridgewater St. NM

Williamson, Carlton Bridgewater St. NM

Albritten, Tre MIT NM
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Okeke, Arinze MIT 14.29m 46' 10.75"

2 Ruschel, William MIT 13.78m 45' 2.50"

3 Echevarria, Angel MIT 13.47m 44' 2.50"

4 Matier, Isaiah Bridgewater St. 13.20m 43' 3.75"

5 Williamson, Cameron Bridgewater St. 13.02m 42' 8.75"

6 Villanueva, Jason MIT 12.85m 42' 2"

7 Grasso, Ray Regis (Mass.) 12.55m 41' 2.25"
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Cooper, Ken MIT 15.81m 51' 10.50"

2 Gionfriddo, Paul Regis (Mass.) 13.15m 43' 1.75"

3 Campbell, Lloyd Williams 13.13m 43' 1"

4 Pembroke, Liam Williams 13.00m 42' 8"

5 Lyons, Christopher Williams 12.89m 42' 3.50"

6 Hollowell, Brayden Bridgewater St. 12.63m 41' 5.25"

7 Bratten, Richard MIT 12.37m 40' 7"

8 James, Austin Bridgewater St. 11.12m 36' 5.75"

9 Joseph, Olivier Williams 10.07m 33' 0.50"

Richards, Ryan Regis (Mass.) NM

Lavoie, Christian Bridgewater St. NM
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Weight Throw

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Cooper, Ken MIT 17.80m 58' 4.75"

2 Lyons, Christopher Williams 12.93m 42' 5.25"

3 Joseph, Olivier Williams 12.66m 41' 6.50"

4 Pembroke, Liam Williams 11.79m 38' 8.25"

5 Campbell, Lloyd Williams 10.18m 33' 4.75"

6 Bratten, Richard MIT 10.11m 33' 2"
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 60 Meters

 

Women's 60 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 60 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 8.01 2(1)

2 Harris, Kayla MIT 8.11 2(2)

3 Knittel, Kendra MIT 8.24 2(3)

4 Richner, Samantha Bridgewater St. 8.25 2(4)

5 Perry, Traci Bridgewater St. 8.26 2(5)

6 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 8.31 2(6)

7 Hambly, Alexa Bridgewater St. 8.51 1(1)

8 Dai, Annie MIT 8.55 2(7)

9 Powell, Zaria Regis (Mass.) 8.87 2(8)

10 Church, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 9.65 1(2)

11 Haidul, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 9.70 1(3)

O'Sullivan, Sheila Bridgewater St. DNS 1

Sugrue, Caitlin Lesley DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hambly, Alexa Bridgewater St. 8.51

2 Church, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 9.65

3 Haidul, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 9.70

O'Sullivan, Sheila Bridgewater St. DNS

Sugrue, Caitlin Lesley DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 8.01

2 Harris, Kayla MIT 8.11

3 Knittel, Kendra MIT 8.24

4 Richner, Samantha Bridgewater St. 8.25

5 Perry, Traci Bridgewater St. 8.26

6 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 8.31

7 Dai, Annie MIT 8.55

8 Powell, Zaria Regis (Mass.) 8.87
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Harris, Kayla MIT 26.88 3(1)

2 Perry, Traci Bridgewater St. 27.12 3(2)

3 Knittel, Kendra MIT 27.68 3(3)

4 Hambly, Alexa Bridgewater St. 29.75 2(1)

5 Quirk, Sydney Bridgewater St. 31.04 2(2)

6 Powell, Zaria Regis (Mass.) 31.05 2(3)

7 Tran, Diana Regis (Mass.) 32.19 2(4)

8 Church, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 33.14 1(1)

9 Homem, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 34.63 1(2)

10 Haidul, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 35.43 1(3)

Sugrue, Caitlin Lesley DNS 1

Jones, Kerri Regis (Mass.) DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Church, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 33.14

2 Homem, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 34.63

3 Haidul, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 35.43

Sugrue, Caitlin Lesley DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hambly, Alexa Bridgewater St. 29.75

2 Quirk, Sydney Bridgewater St. 31.04

3 Powell, Zaria Regis (Mass.) 31.05

4 Tran, Diana Regis (Mass.) 32.19

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Harris, Kayla MIT 26.88

2 Perry, Traci Bridgewater St. 27.12

3 Knittel, Kendra MIT 27.68

Jones, Kerri Regis (Mass.) DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 400 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Pustis, Abbie Bridgewater St. 1:02.15

2 Aldred, Ashley Bridgewater St. 1:02.68

3 Jones, Kerri Regis (Mass.) 1:05.75

4 Quirk, Sydney Bridgewater St. 1:11.70

5 Tran, Diana Regis (Mass.) 1:14.42

Vaughn, Sydney Bridgewater St. DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 800 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Cox, Elizabeth MIT 2:24.31

2 Connolly, Theresa Bridgewater St. 2:28.29

3 Rizzo, Sabrina Bridgewater St. 2:30.01

4 Mooney, Mikayla Regis (Mass.) 2:48.60

5 Lucas, Alexa Regis (Mass.) 2:51.87

6 Coppinger, Abbey Lesley 2:56.44

7 Wood, Rachael Regis (Mass.) 3:01.01

8 Strouf, Haley MIT 3:02.37

Moreau, Elizabeth Bridgewater St. DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 1000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Altan, Manolya MIT 3:12.64

2 Hallock, Allison MIT 3:19.25

3 Pinkham, Samantha Bridgewater St. 3:23.27

4 Mandeville, Rachel Regis (Mass.) 3:40.90
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 1 Mile Run

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Mitchell, Clementine MIT 5:30.39

2 Waghani, Nikita MIT 5:43.83

3 Peers, Jacey Bridgewater St. 5:44.73

4 Paul, Lauren MIT 5:51.43

5 Ducharme, Emily Bridgewater St. 5:57.27

6 Ducharme, Rachel Bridgewater St. 6:03.18

7 Thomas, Ariana Lesley 6:38.67

8 Altschuler, Sydney Lesley 7:20.59

Zbikowski, Krysta Bridgewater St. DNS
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 3000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Poto, Danielle Bridgewater St. 11:25.83

2 Delaney, Kaitlin Bridgewater St. 12:17.95

3 Baker, Melina Bridgewater St. 12:27.05

4 Doyle, Erin Bridgewater St. 12:32.98

5 Curtin, Molly Regis (Mass.) 12:35.83
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 60m Hurdle

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Chen, Hannah MIT 9.34

2 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 9.35

3 Richner, Samantha Bridgewater St. 9.55

4 O'Dea, Tori Bridgewater St. 9.73

5 Guo, Stephanie MIT 10.16

6 Harding, Kristina Bridgewater St. 10.41

7 Strouf, Haley MIT 10.63

8 Homem, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 11.27
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Richner, Samantha Bridgewater St. 1.65m 5' 5"

2 Vaidyanathan, Preethi MIT 1.65m 5' 5"

3 Alper, Natalie MIT 1.55m 5' 1"

4 Lane, Amanda Bridgewater St. 1.55m 5' 1"

5 Prutz, Katherine MIT 1.50m 4' 11"

6 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 1.45m 4' 9"

7 Evans, Breana Bridgewater St. 1.45m 4' 9"

8 Strouf, Haley MIT 1.30m 4' 3.25"

Guo, Stephanie MIT NH
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Virdi, Cimran MIT 3.70m 12' 1.50"

2 Klein, Abigail MIT 3.51m 11' 6.25"

3 Chen, Joanna MIT 3.36m 11' 0.25"

4 Devlin, Maeve MIT 3.21m 10' 6.25"

5 Tylock, Jennifer MIT 3.06m 10' 0.50"

6 Wan, Sherry MIT 2.91m 9' 6.50"

7 Schmitz, Leah MIT 2.76m 9' 0.50"

McNiff, Sara Bridgewater St. NH
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Strouf, Haley MIT 5.02m 16' 5.75"

2 Chen, Hannah MIT 4.94m 16' 2.50"

3 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 4.84m 15' 10.50"

4 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 4.63m 15' 2.25"

5 Guo, Stephanie MIT 4.37m 14' 4"

Okonkwo, Nneoma MIT NM
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Johnson, Michelle MIT 10.99m 36' 0.75"

2 Lorrey, Jocelyn MIT 10.29m 33' 9.25"

3 Harding, Kristina Bridgewater St. 9.11m 29' 10.75"

McNiff, Sara Bridgewater St. NM
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 12.55m 41' 2.25"

2 Vahey, Jackie MIT 11.81m 38' 9"

3 Cowden, Kate Regis (Mass.) 10.65m 34' 11.25"

4 Slutsky, Ariela MIT 10.14m 33' 3.25"

5 Devito, Julianna Bridgewater St. 9.52m 31' 3"

6 O'Sullivan, Sheila Bridgewater St. 9.48m 31' 1.25"

7 Strouf, Haley MIT 9.25m 30' 4.25"

8 Malhi, Ayeesha Regis (Mass.) 8.95m 29' 4.50"

9 Baccari, Jessica Bridgewater St. 7.90m 25' 11"

10 Krevosky, Ariele Bridgewater St. 6.55m 21' 6"
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Art Farnham Invitational (1/24/2015)	 MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Weight Throw

 

PL Athlete Team Final English

1 Liverpool, Ellen MIT 16.39m 53' 9.25"

2 Wheeler, Ashley MIT 15.12m 49' 7.25"

3 Vahey, Jackie MIT 15.10m 49' 6.50"

4 Slutsky, Ariela MIT 13.28m 43' 7"

5 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 13.19m 43' 3.25"

6 O'Sullivan, Sheila Bridgewater St. 10.41m 34' 2"

7 Devito, Julianna Bridgewater St. 8.88m 29' 1.75"


